
April
Monday, 01 April 2024

	 8.30am Morning Prayer

	 5.30pm Evening Prayer


Tuesday, 02 April 2024

	 8.30am Morning Prayer

	 5.30pm Evening Prayer	 


Wednesday, 03 April 2024

	 8.30am Morning Prayer

	 9am Traditional Mass

	 12 Noon - 5pm

	 	 Warm Welcome

	 5.30pm Evening Prayer


Thursday, 04 April 2024


Friday, 05 April 2024

	 8.30am Morning Prayer

	 5.30pm Evening Prayer


Saturday, 06 April 2024

	 10am Healing


Sunday, 07 April 2024

	 10am Parish Mass with 	 	
	 	 	 Crafty Church

	 6pm Sung Compline


Monday, 08 April 2024

	 8.30am Morning Prayer

	 5.30pm Evening Prayer

Tuesday, 09 April 2024

	 8.30am Morning Prayer

	 5.30pm Evening Prayer


Wednesday, 10 April 2024

	 8.30am Morning Prayer

	 9am Traditional Mass

	 12 Noon - 5pm

	 	 Warm Welcome

	 5.30pm Evening Prayer


Thursday, 11 April 2024


Friday, 12 April 2024

	 8.30am Morning Prayer

	 5.30pm Evening Prayer


Saturday, 13 April 2024

	 10am Silence

	 7.30pm Fundraising 	 	
	 Concert: Hugh Harris & 		
	 his Swing Orchestra. £22.


Sunday, 14 April 2024

	 10am Parish Mass with 	 	
	 	 	 Crafty Church


Monday, 15 April 2024

	 8.30am Morning Prayer

	 5.30pm Evening Prayer


Tuesday, 16 April 2024

	 8.30am Morning Prayer

	 5.30pm Evening Prayer


Wednesday, 17 April 2024

	 8.30am Morning Prayer

	 9am Communion

	 12 Noon - 5pm

	 	 Warm Welcome

	 5.30pm Evening Prayer


Thursday, 18 April 2024


Friday, 19 April 2024

	 8.30am Morning Prayer

	 5.30pm Evening Prayer


Saturday, 20 April 2024

	 10am Scripture:

	 	 	 Lectio Divina


Sunday, 21 April 2024

	 10am Parish Mass with 	 	
	 	 	 Crafty Church


Monday, 22 April 2024

	 8.30am Morning Prayer

	 5.30pm Evening Prayer


Tuesday, 23 April 2024

	 8.30am Morning Prayer

	 5.30pm Evening Prayer

	 

Wednesday, 24 April 2024

	 8.30am Morning Prayer

	 9am Traditional Mass

	 12 Noon - 5pm

	 	 Warm Welcome

	 5.30pm Evening Prayer	 


Thursday, 25 April 2024


Friday, 26 April 2024

	 8.30am Morning Prayer

	 5.30pm Evening Prayer	 


Saturday, 27 April

	 Study Day: Catholic Life in 	
	 	 the Church of England 	
	 	 - At the Altar

	 10am Mass with Sermon

	 11am ‘Living Eucharistically’

	 12 Noon ‘The Mass’

	 2pm ‘The Catholic Life’

	 3pm Evensong & 	 	 	
	 	 	 	 Benediction


	

Sunday, 28 April March 2024

	 10am Parish Mass with 	 	
	 	 	 Crafty Church


Monday, 29 April 2024

	 8.30am Morning Prayer


Tuesday, 30 April 2024

	 8.30am Morning Prayer

	 5.30pm Evening Prayer	 


Monthly 
Highlight

Hugh Harris & his 
live Swing Orchestra


Saturday 13th April 7.30pm


Tickets: £22 in advance 
(including free welcome drink), 

£25 on the door.

Get your tickets here:

Saturday 27th April

Study Day: At the Altar -

Mass & the Catholic Life


The Mass in Catholic Life	 

Archbishop Rowan Williams


Living Eucharistically

Fr Michael Leyden


The Catholic Life

Mthr Mel Marshall


